
order form

custom
er nam

e &
 phone

total quantity of item
s

Add up each colum
n.

D
ouble check your product totals.

total

total

selfie stick

$15

earbud headphones
w

/m
icrophone

$10

pow
erbank

$15

10’ apple M
Fi 

charging pack

$25

10’ android m
icro

charging pack

$25

10’ android type-a to
type-c charging pack 

$25

1. Safety First! Do not sell to strangers.
2. Identify yourself, your group, and the reason you’re raising m

oney.

SC181

SC182 

SC183

SC184

SC185

SC186

SC20

SC21

SC22

SC23

SC101

SC102

SC103

SC104

SC105

SC106

SC111

SC112

SC113

SC114

SC115

SC116

SC151

SC152

SC153

SC154

SC155

SC156

SC161

SC162

SC163 

SC164

SC165

SC166 

SC171

SC172

SC173

SC174

SC175

SC176

O
rganization/Group:

N
am

e:

Em
ail:

Teacher/Grade:

Date O
rders Due:

Delivery Date:

SC181

SC182 

SC183

SC184

SC185

SC186

SC20

SC21

SC22

SC23

SC101

SC102

SC103

SC104

SC105

SC106

SC111

SC112

SC113

SC114

SC115

SC116

SC151

SC152

SC153

SC154

SC155

SC156

SC161

SC162

SC163 

SC164

SC165

SC166 

SC171

SC172

SC173

SC174

SC175

SC176

3. Ask friends, relatives, &
 neighbors if they’ll help by buying som

ething from
 you.

4. Be sure to thank everyone.

E
xam

ple: Joh
n

 D
oe / 0

0
0

-0
0

0
-0

0
0

0
1

1
2

1
$

7
0

Black

Silver

Green

Blue

Pink

Red

Black

Gold

Blue

Pink 

Black

White

Green

Blue

Pink

Red

Black

White

Green

Blue

Pink

Red 

Black

White

Green

Blue

Pink

Red

Black

White

Green

Blue

Pink

Red

Black

White

Green

Blue

Pink

Red

TOTAL

1.2.3.4.5.6.7.8.9.10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

car vent m
ount

$10

your smart phone is intelligent
now your cell phone gear can be too!

smartcellgear.com



$15
Portable Wired Selfie Stick
•  Universal �t for most phones with a headphone jack
•  Quick setup:  Plugs into 3.5 mm audio jack
•  Uses your phone's camera app

$10
Car Vent Mount
•  Use your car’s air vent to easily mount your device
•  Adjustable to �t larger phones
•  Rotates 360° 

$15
Powerbank
•  Rechargeable, emergency power on the go!
•  Charge up your iPhone, Android, or tablet when you’re out of juice
•  Convenient as a keychain and �ts in your pocket or purse

$10
Earbud Headphones
•  Clean, rich sound
•  Noise-isolating design
•  Built-in mic for hands-free calls

your smartphone deserves a treat...

BLK
#SC20

GLD
#SC21

BLU
#SC22

PNK
#SC23

BLK
#SC181

SLV
#SC182

GRN
#SC183

BLU
#SC184

PNK
#SC185

RED
#SC186

BLK
#SC101

WHT
#SC102

GRN
#SC103

BLU
#SC104

PNK
#SC105

RED
#SC106

BLK
#SC111

WHT
#SC112

GRN
#SC113

BLU
#SC114

PNK
#SC115

RED
#SC116

power packs include:
10’ Charge/Sync Cable (black)

•  Three times longer than your stock charging cable!
•  Discover life beyond 3 feet from an outlet!
•  Cables are available only in Black.
•  100% Apple MFi Certi�ed and Android Compatible

Dual USB Car Charger
•  Charge 2 devices simultaneously
•  3.4A Output with smartIQ™ technology
•  Auto-supplies the correct power for your device

Premium Wall Charger
•  Ultra-compact, plugs into any power outlet
•  1A Output
•  Durable, quality construction

Android™ 10ft USB Type-A to Type-C Charging Pack

$25
BLK

#171

WHT

#172

GRN

#173

BLU

#174

PNK

#175

RED

#176Type C

Android™ 10ft Micro Charging Pack

$25
BLK

#161

WHT

#162

GRN

#163

BLU

#164

PNK

#165

RED

#166Micro

Apple® 10ft MFi Certified Lightning Charging Pack

$25
BLK

#151

WHT

#152

GRN

#153

BLU

#154

PNK

#155

RED

#156iPhone

Apple
Certified.

don’t be shy:  go ahead and indulge...


