Add up each column. Double check your pi	total quantity of items	14.	13.	12.	11.	10.	9.	ço	7.	6.	'n	4.	μ	2.	.1	Example: John			custome
Add up each column.  Double check your product totals.	ty of items															n Doe / 000-000-0000			customer name & phone
TOTA	\L																		
SC181																	SC181	Black	ន
SC182																	SC182	Silver 💮	<b></b>
SC183																14	SC183	Green 🔵	car vent mount \$10
SC184	_																SC184	Blue 🔵	
SC185	_																SC185	Pink	툂
SC186	_																SC186	Red •	
SC20	$\dashv$															H	SC20	Black	selfie stick \$15
SC21	-																SC21	Gold	fie st \$15
SC22	$\dashv$																SC22	Blue Dink	tic
SC23 SC101																	SC23 SC101	Pink Black	
SC101	-																SC101	White	earbud headphones w/microphone \$10
SC102	$\dashv$																SC102	Green	rbud headphon w/microphone \$10
SC103	$\dashv$																SC104	Blue	Thead licroph
SC105	$\neg$																SC105	Pink	hon
SC106	$\neg$																SC106	Red •	nes e
SC111																	SC111	Black	
SC112																	SC112	White	9
SC113																N	SC113	Green	powerbank \$15
SC114																	SC114	Blue 🔵	verba \$15
SC115																	SC115	Pink 🛑	Ě
SC116																	SC116	Red 🛑	
SC151																	SC151	Black	
SC152																	SC152	White 🔵	<u> </u>
SC153																	SC153	Green 🔵	apple I arging p \$25
SC154																	SC154	Blue 🔵	25 18 bie √
SC155																	SC155	Pink	10' apple MFi charging pack \$25
SC156																	SC156	Red 🛑	
SC161																	SC161	Black	
SC162																1	SC162	White	10' android micro charging pack \$25
SC163																	SC163	Green 🔵	ndroid i urging p \$25
SC164																	SC164	Blue 🔵	0' android micr charging pack \$25
SC165																	SC165	Pink	ck ici
SC166																	SC166	Red •	
SC171																	SC171	Black	10' a type
SC172																	SC172	White	-c c
SC174																	SC173	Green	roid ty chargii \$25
SC174																	SC174	Blue	ype
SC175																	SC175	Pink	10' android type-a to type-c charging pack
SC176																	SC176	Red 🛑	
																\$70			total



# your smart phone is intelligent now your cell phone gear can be too!



smartcellgear.com





1. Safety First! Do not sell to strangers.
2. Identify yourself, your group, and the re

3. Ask friends, relatives, & neighbors if they'll help by buying something from you. 4. Be sure to thank everyone.

# your smartphone deserves a treat...



#### Car Vent Mount

- Use your car's air vent to easily mount your device
- Adjustable to fit larger phones
- Rotates 360°





#### \$15

#### Portable Wired Selfie Stick

- Universal fit for most phones with a headphone jack
- Quick setup: Plugs into 3.5 mm audio jack
- Uses your phone's camera app

















# Earbud Headphones

- Clean, rich sound
- Noise-isolating design
- Built-in mic for hands-free calls

























\$15



• Rechargeable, emergency power on the go!







# don't be shy: go ahead and indulge...



#### Apple® 10ft MFi Certified Lightning Charging Pack

1 1				_	$\cup$	
\$25						
	BLK		GRN		PNK	RED
iPhone	#151	#152	#153	#154	#155	#156





#### Android™ 10ft Micro Charaina Pack

7 11 101 010		Total villar a arraing in 19 1 daily								
\$25										
	BLK	WHT	GRN	BLU	PNK	RED				
Micro	#161	#162	#163	#164	#165	#166				





### Android™ 10ft USB Type-A to Type-C Charging Pack

\$25						
	BLK	WHT	GRN	BLU	PNK	RED
Туре С	#171	#172	#173	#174	#175	#176



## power packs include:

#### 10' Charge/Sync Cable (black)

- Three times longer than your stock charging cable!
- Discover life beyond 3 feet from an outlet!
- Cables are available only in Black.
- 100% Apple MFi Certified and Android Compatible

#### Dual USB Car Charger

- Charge 2 devices simultaneously
- 3.4A Output with smartlQ<sup>™</sup> technology
- Auto-supplies the correct power for your device

#### Premium Wall Charger

- Ultra-compact, plugs into any power outlet
- 1A Output
- Durable, quality construction





















Powerbank





• Convenient as a keychain and fits in your pocket or purse





• Charge up your iPhone, Android, or tablet when you're out of juice



